
Luce Center - Christmas Break 2025-2026

Date Luce Center Hours
Court 3 Open 

Gym Times Events

Saturday, December 13, 2025 8am-12pm

Sunday, December 14, 2025 CLOSED

Monday, December 15, 2025 8am-8pm 8-10am; 12-8pm

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 8am-9pm 8-10am; 12-9pm

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 8am-8pm 8-10am; 12-8pm

Thursday, December 18, 2025 8am-8pm 8am-8pm

Friday, December 19, 2025 8am-8pm 8am-8pm

Saturday, December 20, 2025 8am-noon 8am-noon

Sunday, December 21, 2025 CLOSED

Monday, December 22, 2025 8am-noon 8am-noon

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 8am-noon 8am-noon

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

CLOSEDThursday, December 25, 2025

Friday, December 26, 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025 8am-noon 8am-noon

Sunday, December 28, 2025 CLOSED

Monday, December 29, 2025 8am-noon 8am-noon

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 8am-noon 8am-noon

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
CLOSED

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Friday, January 2, 2026 8am-noon 8am-noon

Saturday, January 3, 2026 8am-noon 8am-noon MBKB vs. Piedmont - 4pm

Sunday, January 4, 2026 CLOSED

Monday, January 5, 2026 8am-9pm

TBD

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 8am-9:30pm Basketball Games vs. Covenant - 5 & 7pm

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 8am-8pm

Thursday, January 8, 2026 8am-8:30pm

Friday, January 9, 2026 8am-8pm

Saturday, January 10, 2026 8am-noon

Sunday, January 11, 2026 CLOSED

Monday, January 12, 2026 First day of classes - resume normal hours 

There will be no open swim during Christmas Break due to lifeguard availability. We greatly apologize for the inconvenience. 
Open Gym Times are subject to change without notice.


